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Account activity
Westpac eSaver i
032-199 196966 Statements
Account settings
Third party access
Activate card
-$74;004-65—
Description, date or amount Search Advanced search
Date @ Description Debit Credit Balance 1
2 Jul 2021 __ NABINTERIM DIV DV221/00996852 $5,100.00 $71,004.65
30 Jun 2021 INTEREST PAID $2.56 $65,904.65
25 Jun 2021 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND WBC DIVIDEND 001260512227 $4,119.16 $65,902.09
17 Jun 2021 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND HVST DST 001261214049 $236.76 $61,782.93
31 May 2021 INTEREST PAID $2.60 $61,546.17
18 May 2021 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND HVST DST APR 001260218387 $318.40 $61,543.57
30 Apr 2021 INTEREST PAID $2.49 $61,225.17
29 Apr 2021 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND CLV DIVIDEND APR21/00801983 $50.00 $61,222.68
20 Apr 2021 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND HVST DST 001259853559 $318.40 $61,172.68
16 Apr 2021 DEPOSIT WILLOUGHBY ROAD,CROWS NEST NSW $296.00 $60,854.28
1 Apr 2021 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND SUN INTERIM DIV 001255815431 $2,613.00 $60,558.28
31 Mar 2021 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND WESFARMERS LTD INT21/00995125 $1,760.00 $57,945.28
31 Mar 2021 INTEREST PAID $1.49 $56,185.28
30 Mar 2021 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND CBA ITM DIV 001256044833 $8,598.00 $56,183.79
26 Mar 2021 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND TLS ITM DIV 001257258928 $2,800.00 $47,585.79
26 Mar 2021 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND COLES GROUP LTD INT21/01080030 $660.00 $44,785.79
24 Mar 2021 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND FMG DIVIDEND 001258054813 $13.230.00 $44,125.79
24 Mar 2021 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND WOODSIDE FIN20/00563253 $1,580.57 $30,895.79
16 Mar 2021 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND HVST DST 001258204384 $318.40 $29,315.22
26 Feb 2021 INTEREST PAID $1.78 $28,996.82
16 Feb 2021 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND HVST DST 001255523288 $318.40 $28,995.04
9 Feb 2021 PAYMENT BY AUTHORITY TO COMMSEC SECURITI COMMSEC ~ -$45,500.60 $28,676.64
29 Jan 2021 INTEREST PAID Need hielp? Chatwits us $2.93 X $74,177.24
https://banking.westpac.com.au/secure/banking/overview/accountactivity ?accountGlob... 2/07/2021
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Date ¥ Description Debit Credit Balance 1
18 Dec 2020 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND WBC DIVIDEND 001253937903 $2,201.62 $73,852.87
16 Dec 2020 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND HVST DST NOV 001254606529 $287.42 $71,651.25
10 Dec 2020 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND NAB FINAL DIV DV212/00498962 $2,550.00 $71,363.83
30 Nov 2020 INTEREST PAID $2.90 $68,813.83
18 Nov 2020 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND CLV DIVIDEND NOV20/00802123 $250.00 $68,810.93
17 Nov 2020 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND HVST DST OCT 001253146975 $287.42 $68,560.93
30 Oct 2020 INTEREST PAID $2.74 $68,273.51
21 Oct 2020 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND SUN FINAL DIV 001250936439 $1,005.00 $68,270.77
16 Oct 2020 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND HVST DST SEP 001252943472 $287.42 $67,265.77
2 Oct 2020 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND FMG DIVIDEND 001251259680 $9,000.00 $66,978.35
1 Oct 2020 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND WESFARMERS LTD FIN20/00997340 $1,900.00 $57,078.35
30 Sep 2020 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND CBA FNL DIV 001249216540 $5,617.36 $66,078.35
30 Sep 2020 INTEREST PAID $2.37 $50,460.99
29 Sep 2020 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND COLES GROUP LTD FIN20/01084859 $550.00 $50,458.62
24 Sep 2020 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND TLS FNL DIV 001250210703 $2,800.00 $49,908.62
18 Sep 2020 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND WOODSIDE INT20/00563359 $3,745.41 $47,108.62
16 Sep 2020 DEPQOSIT DIVIDEND HVST DST AUG 001251363748 $287.42 $43,363.21
9 Sep 2020 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1244133 TFR Westpac eSa SMSF to -$41,490.00 $43,075.79
Savings
2 Sep 2020 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1171093 TFR Personal Ch Refund payment  -$385.00 $84,565.79
SMS
31 Aug 2020 INTEREST PAID $2.34 $84,950.79
28 Aug 2020 DEPOSIT ATO AT0001000013702601 $33,882.93 $84,948.45
21 Aug 2020 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1799078 TFR Personal Ch Tax A/C J -$1,478.00 $51,065.52
Gibbon
18 Aug 2020 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND HVST DST 001242831545 $287.42 $52,543.52
31 Jul 2020 INTEREST PAID $2.20 $52,256.10
16 Jul 2020 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND HVST DST JUNE 001242430259 $172.69 $52,253.90
T 3uu2020 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND NAB INTERIM DIV DV211/01002060 $2,550.00 $52,081.21
30 Jun 2020 INTEREST PAID $2.16 $49,531.21
17 Jun 2020 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND HVST DST MAY 20 001241866370 $164.65 $49,529.05
29 May 2020 INTEREST PAID $1.95 $49,364.40
18 May 2020 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND HVST DST APR 20 001241584128 $402.81 $49,362.45
30 Apr 2020 INTEREST PAID $1.94 $48,959.64
20 Apr 2020 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND HVST DST MAR 001241479572 $402.81 $48,957.70
6 Apr 2020 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND FMG DIVIDEND 001239999455 $6,840.00 $48,554.89
Need help? Chat with us
https://banking.westpac.com.au/secure/banking/overview/accountactivity ?accountGlo... 30/06/2021



)4&67
Ib ”4‘
3
I8 Auts
Iy

28 v

1N

L3elT.

G o
b
g
L
LR

F 3o
o 3o
; 1”:‘)&;
2 v
e
BPAEE

5111\50\,_(
Iu «
b !

. ‘5{ . i

Robehr BagRon - Supik Fiwon zol2l

'56157 NIAC-;

 H¢%T;

hdst v
Wk §~f 3145 |
ke

- HUST Vf?

o DEC

Z»aSo oo

t&usr v t1z?b%j

251 5"4-25

L¥ocz l?‘ ;

Lok "j ‘9‘50 oo

’?sen’sb

R

eBa
Me
287 y2
SMI\) v ,:‘ oos : bu
2%1 @
_2."50 uzr

i-ws'zf v
) CL\U \_,,4-“/'.
NP:Q* v | Zss.s‘

HU'S"L V. 291 q-l
WhE 7 220l b2

S-T's [TV I

quUU _ La.v

g
H
{
H

A 5 i e s A g
¥

A s o 1 e e

»e

o Mo o

|

S TR 9% A AT S £

i\’-\umT FE—E;

Mise.

D‘*‘fﬁ -MJM 41 J.N-réensg umubm;, ,EEE

,‘_

f\t‘cmuv‘{ raﬂ!") 7“"“18 @u

3& we ‘7";

{

N e o s s o et v (0 S

‘
'

¥ %5 v
'5’ Iy wtie o

5



DA'fff hl\jmiub g. ;NTEE&&Q w.mbﬂrw EQ%J&_& f. Mise.
mt @sad] | | | 1 2|e N
ST % R I S SN fusii‘ff,‘é’«f’.'"’
oY «Wv R CE R O B I |
LHAR st v 30 8 %o; | e sl ]
2% WwPL v 1590 5T
W 2| | H"IU’ v iBMa ovi ol B4 L |
B o Y o e e
2[-’“: ’ﬂ»% .'15’0&' a&f e
300 (‘Bgs / 8541? w; e
1 31 wzs / l‘[(;oaw
I San |V %edleel L T ]
bl SRyl | 296jes| I |
W 20 WUST |V BB he N
?‘M"; ?Cl—\/ (V| Sr)uw‘ f ;  | L
300t Lo kb Lo bcaigal 1 £t
i MR7’ HU»T’ vo3g iw Lo ]

bi *}‘ f ? 2 bo AT

‘ 25 | ‘WE>C L{-Hq » oo
@”z“"mr Lode o b Leigsel o

i i i 3 4 * {
' ¢ f 1
i j i { { ! !
4 3 ¢ 3} $ s i ¢
! i } )
' t g i L. { §
? H 1 1 i t i
{ $ § 1 ' : }
» \; g ’ i \ I ! 1
{ H i $ H i 4
i 7 } ' : { H t
5 i 3 i 1 i H
§ Y i 3
i i ? 2} i 1
3 [ H .
{ ¢ § 1 i
{ H { i 2 4
¢ i : i
i i i ! { H }
H { { i §
} b ' 4 i
i ' % § i i
t ) { : { 1
! § ¢ ! i
: 3 i 3 i ¢
' i ¢ ' ¢ ;
{ { ? 3 3 ‘ |
: | ; f { ;
4 { 3 !
i ) ! ; !
; 4 } }
i H H %
i : { !
H
! i 1 {
H



